

Misc 62 of 2025 (CIS Reg. No. 59 of 2025)

Order Dated 20-06-2025

Today is fixed for S/R and appearance .
Notice has yet not been issued .
Requisites are already on record .
Petitioner has filed hajira .
Case is adjourned for the day.
Fix 01-08-2025 for S/R and appearance of the OP .

D/C

Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate ,
Bishnupur
(JO Code- WB01106)

Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate ,
Bishnupur
(JO Code- WB01106)